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Veranstaltung:

Veranstalter:

Durchführer:

Austragungson:

Gebietsausscheidung GL V

SV Waidhofen/Thava

SV Waidhofen/Thaya
Datum: 15.07.2022

Waidhofen an der Thaya

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.5.3958 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria ß 0676 620 3741 Zobelix@rul.at

Endergebnis
Rang Start-Nr. Mannschaft

1 9

2 6

3 2

4 7

5 3

6 5

7 8

8 4

9 11

10 I

11 10

12 12

13 13

16.07.2022 14-47:02

SV Weikertschlag/Oberndorf
Daniel Zoder, Hans-Jürgen Fanter

USC Schweiggers

Georg Blauensteiner, Johann Engelmayer

ASKO - ESV Schrems 1
Karsten Kainz, Michael Skarek

IJSV Lichtenau
Martin Rauscher, Manuel Steinbauer

SG ATSV Eugenia - ESV Kollersdorf 1
Herbert Pollak, Stefan Zach

IJSV SPK Allentsteig
Jennifer Kittler-Löw, Kevin Kittler-Löw

USC Grafenschlag
Regina Sinhuber, Susanna Meneder

Union Stockschützen Gars am Kamp

Andreas Moser, Stefan Panovec

ASKO - ESV Schrems 2
Erhard Prinz, Reinhold Schneider

SV Windigsteig 1
Martin Engelmayer, Kurt Keil

SG ATSV Eugenia - ESV Kollersdorf 2
Monika Gattringer, Kurt Bayer

SV Windigsteig 2
Josef Gruber, Leopold Kiehtreiber

SC Hartl HausEchsenbach
Thomas Vakon, Josef Schrefel

Punkte

24 o

22 2

19 5

13.11

13:11

12 12

11•13

10

6

5

4

Quotient

2,936

2,577

1,696

1,382

1,149

1,076

0,885

0,930

1,195

0,584

0,297

0,529

0,451

Diff.

182

153

94

55

25

12

-20

-12

31

-96

-180

-115

-129

Eigene Gegner

14

18

19

20

2:22

276

250

229

199

193

170

154

160

190

135

76

129

106

94

97

135

144

168

158

174

172

159

231

256

244

235

Manfred Matousek

(Schiedsrichter)

SPORT.LAND.

Markus Matousek

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

SPORT.LAND.

Gustav Gabler

(Schriftführer)

SPORT.LAND.


